
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 14 October 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STILL LAUGHING Last start winner GOS, 05/10/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 6P 4/1/2T. Kovacic 508555 6/4177

 2 JUNE TWENTY SIX Last start winner RIC, 29/09/2021, R12, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2C. Cathcart 523113 7/6167

 3 MISS SADIE LEA Dropping in grade GAR, 09/10/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/2W. Dance 536714 6/5216

 4 MANILA KING Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1J. Gatt 523962 6/4231

 5 MISS RIDDLE Last start winner GOS, 05/10/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 5P 5/2S. Ma 537215 3/2198

 6 CYCLONE RIOT Last start winner GOS, 05/10/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2P. Mattress 525147 6/2157

 7 TOMBOLA LOLA Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1P. Akers 530633 4/3225

 8 WEST END GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1G. Ball 521009 8/5141

 9 LAURIE'S ENTRY Last start placegetter GOS, 05/10/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2S. Ma 499119 3/2117

 10 WORKING BEE Last start placegetter RIC, 08/10/2021, R12, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0102

 11 NATION'S CROWN Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/10/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 4P 5/2B. Davis 532750 4/2162

 12 BRISK IMPACT Last start Country winner TAR, 02/10/2021, R4, Y 1Y 5P (FEL)P 5/4B. Sandes 530524 1/098

 13 BLUE ANDO Dropping in grade GAR, 08/10/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1T. Ball 522918 6/5183

 14 ANT MAN EXTREME Dropping in grade RIC, 06/10/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1M. Farrugia 526162 5/4129

 15 HALCYON PRINCE Dropping in grade GAR, 09/10/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1C. Furner 496964 12/7111

 16 BLACK FIREBRAND 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/10/2021, R7, C 5C 2P 1P 5/2M. Moroney 537895 8/2220

 17 FOOLISH GAMES 3 Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 2P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0153

 18 IBROX ROCKS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3W. Dance 532042 5/1150

 19 STAR CONNIE Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3150

 20 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 8/4142

 21 NICK'S TANK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4A. Marshall 528176 1/0140

 22 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 8P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 2/1124

 23 NOT TODAY Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1S. Ma 527337 11/3120

 24 MAX THE AXE Weighted points score RIS, 04/10/2021, R10, Y 4Y 8P 3Y 5/3J. Porter 540419 3/1114

 25 REAL JEWEL Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4A. Proctor 533470 1/0111

 26 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/1108

 27 MANILA FRED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R7, P 4P 6Y 3P 5/3J. Gatt 530382 2/1103

 28 HARP ON Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2C. Windle 490708 3/2102

 29 IBROX AVATAR Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4W. Dance 532039 4/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 14 October 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 GOODWIN THOMMO Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R8, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/3F. Goodall 497349 2/199

 31 TORPEDO ROSE Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R2, Y 5Y 8P 7P 5/3B. Sandes 526971 4/198

 32 ADELE ROBBO Weighted points score TAR, 29/09/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/296

 33 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 7/496

 34 EARHART Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/090

 35 PRELIOUS JADE Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 5P 5/2N. Holloway 508556 3/287

 36 ENGAGING FIRE Weighted points score GOS, 28/09/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/2M. Moroney 537892 3/287

 37 BUMP BYRNES Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4A. Foukkare 528650 1/086

 38 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3N. Holloway 532755 2/184

 39 HOUND 'EM DOWN Weighted points score MAT, 04/10/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/084

 40 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 5Y 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/283

 41 MAGICAL TOUCH Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/075

 42 DIVER'S SINGLE Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4G. Robertson 523289 1/072

 43 RHYNO'S KISS Weighted points score MAT, 04/10/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1R. Walters 527459 5/469

 44 AS SMART AS Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 8Y 5/4B. Sloan 536540 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 MISS RIDDLE Last start winner GOS, 05/10/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 5P 5/2S. Ma 537215 3/2198

 2 CYCLONE RIOT Last start winner GOS, 05/10/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2P. Mattress 525147 6/2157

 3 TOMBOLA LOLA Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1P. Akers 530633 4/3225

 4 WEST END GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1G. Ball 521009 8/5141

 5 LAURIE'S ENTRY Last start placegetter GOS, 05/10/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2S. Ma 499119 3/2117

 6 WORKING BEE Last start placegetter RIC, 08/10/2021, R12, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0102

 7 NATION'S CROWN Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/10/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 4P 5/2B. Davis 532750 4/2162

 8 BRISK IMPACT Last start Country winner TAR, 02/10/2021, R4, Y 1Y 5P (FEL)P 5/4B. Sandes 530524 1/098

 9 BLUE ANDO Dropping in grade GAR, 08/10/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1T. Ball 522918 6/5183

 10 ANT MAN EXTREME Dropping in grade RIC, 06/10/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1M. Farrugia 526162 5/4129

 11 HALCYON PRINCE Dropping in grade GAR, 09/10/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1C. Furner 496964 12/7111

 12 BLACK FIREBRAND 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/10/2021, R7, C 5C 2P 1P 5/2M. Moroney 537895 8/2220

 13 FOOLISH GAMES 3 Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 2P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0153

 14 IBROX ROCKS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3W. Dance 532042 5/1150

 15 STAR CONNIE Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3150

 16 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 8/4142

 17 NICK'S TANK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4A. Marshall 528176 1/0140

 18 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 8P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 2/1124

 19 NOT TODAY Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1S. Ma 527337 11/3120

 20 MAX THE AXE Weighted points score RIS, 04/10/2021, R10, Y 4Y 8P 3Y 5/3J. Porter 540419 3/1114

 21 REAL JEWEL Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4A. Proctor 533470 1/0111

 22 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/1108

 23 MANILA FRED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R7, P 4P 6Y 3P 5/3J. Gatt 530382 2/1103

 24 HARP ON Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2C. Windle 490708 3/2102

 25 IBROX AVATAR Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4W. Dance 532039 4/099

 26 GOODWIN THOMMO Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R8, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/3F. Goodall 497349 2/199

 27 TORPEDO ROSE Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R2, Y 5Y 8P 7P 5/3B. Sandes 526971 4/198

 28 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 7/496

 29 ADELE ROBBO Weighted points score TAR, 29/09/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/296

 30 EARHART Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/090

 31 PRELIOUS JADE Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 5P 5/2N. Holloway 508556 3/287
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Div Wins /
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 32 ENGAGING FIRE Weighted points score GOS, 28/09/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/2M. Moroney 537892 3/287

 33 BUMP BYRNES Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4A. Foukkare 528650 1/086

 34 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3N. Holloway 532755 2/184

 35 HOUND 'EM DOWN Weighted points score MAT, 04/10/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/084

 36 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 5Y 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/283

 37 MAGICAL TOUCH Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/075

 38 DIVER'S SINGLE Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4G. Robertson 523289 1/072

 39 RHYNO'S KISS Weighted points score MAT, 04/10/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1R. Walters 527459 5/469

 40 AS SMART AS Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 8Y 5/4B. Sloan 536540 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 14 October 2021

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MASVIDAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 04/10/2021, R5, Y 2Y 4P 6P M/1J. Porter 532396 0/0102

 2 TALL ORDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/09/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 3P M/1B. Sloan 536409 0/092

 3 MISS CHARLOTTE First start M/1L. Atchison 542153 0/00

 4 BARCIA'S DREAM Weighted points score TAR, 29/09/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1G. Robertson 540230 0/064

 5 MONITOR Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 5P M/1N. Holloway 532756 0/057

 6 NO KIDDING Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1R. Walters 539221 0/056

 7 SUPERSONIC STAR Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R2, P 5P 4Y 7P M/1J. Gatt 542265 0/051

 8 PETA STOP Weighted points score RIS, 04/10/2021, R5, Y 4Y 6P 8P M/1R. Polidano 541890 0/046

 9 DIXIE DELIGHT Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R3, Y 7Y 6P 7P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/044

 10 JOY FOR LINDA Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R1, P 8P 7P M/1P. Akers 542201 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 14 October 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE
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 1 PHASE Weighted points score WPK, 09/10/2021, R7, C 7C 2C 1P 4/1/2M. Eberand 534684 10/4252

 2 ROCKER FLYER Last start placegetter BUL, 05/10/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Farrugia 531395 2/0204

 3 RUSTY ZAN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 08/10/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Polidano 530491 1/0120

 4 TARAWI LOU Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 538702 1/0108

 5 BLACK FIREBRAND 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/10/2021, R7, C 5C 2P 1P 5/1M. Moroney 537895 8/3220

 6 FLASH HEART Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3J. Carruthers 529621 4/1168

 7 SECRETARIAT TWO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4T. Kovacic 532751 2/0165

 8 SWISHY Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4C. Proctor 533468 2/0165

 9 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 2P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0153

 10 IBROX ROCKS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2W. Dance 532042 5/2150

 11 NICK'S TANK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4A. Marshall 528176 1/0140

 12 LADY ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/0138

 13 RUNWAY EMMA Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4L. Atchison 530499 1/0135

 14 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0117

 15 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 532753 9/4111

 16 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4A. Proctor 533465 4/0108

 17 MANILA FRED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R7, P 4P 6Y 3P 5/4J. Gatt 530382 2/0103

 18 MISS BOO Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4C. Proctor 530501 3/0102

 19 MONEY HEIST Weighted points score BUL, 05/10/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4M. Farrugia 520261 2/096

 20 SWISH CHICK Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4C. Proctor 533473 1/090

 21 FRONT ROW Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4A. Proctor 533466 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 14 October 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKER FLYER Last start placegetter BUL, 05/10/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Farrugia 531395 2/0204

 2 RUSTY ZAN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 08/10/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Polidano 530491 1/0120

 3 TARAWI LOU Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 538702 1/0108

 4 BLACK FIREBRAND 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/10/2021, R7, C 5C 2P 1P 5/1M. Moroney 537895 8/3220

 5 FLASH HEART Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3J. Carruthers 529621 4/1168

 6 SECRETARIAT TWO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4T. Kovacic 532751 2/0165

 7 SWISHY Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4C. Proctor 533468 2/0165

 8 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 2P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0153

 9 IBROX ROCKS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2W. Dance 532042 5/2150

 10 NICK'S TANK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4A. Marshall 528176 1/0140

 11 LADY ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/0138

 12 RUNWAY EMMA Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4L. Atchison 530499 1/0135

 13 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0117

 14 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 532753 9/4111

 15 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4A. Proctor 533465 4/0108

 16 MANILA FRED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R7, P 4P 6Y 3P 5/4J. Gatt 530382 2/0103

 17 MISS BOO Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4C. Proctor 530501 3/0102

 18 MONEY HEIST Weighted points score BUL, 05/10/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4M. Farrugia 520261 2/096

 19 SWISH CHICK Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4C. Proctor 533473 1/090

 20 FRONT ROW Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4A. Proctor 533466 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 14 October 2021

P MX 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHELSEA REUNION Last start placegetter MAT, 19/07/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3S. Lambley 532551 2/1222

 2 SECRETARIAT TWO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3T. Kovacic 532751 2/1165

 3 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 2P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0153

 4 LADY ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/0138

 5 TIMELY FASHION 3 Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3M. Eberand 534705 3/1126

 6 RUSTY ZAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Polidano 530491 1/0120

 7 ROSE OF IBROX 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0117
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 1 LATELY Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 2P 1/1P. Akers 507764 19/18339
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 1 ROSE OF LACHLAN Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 2/1/1T. Macdonald 498877 22/15222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 14 October 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE LEGEND Last start winner GAR, 08/10/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 2P 1/2M. Moroney 520015 32/25372
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 1 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2021, R9, P 5P 1C 1P 2/1/1J. Porter 529546 10/9332
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 1 NELLIE FOUND IT Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1L. Davis 530726 0/063

 2 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 7P M/1R. Polidano 534535 0/060
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